 QPB8808
20 dB CATV +12 V Power Doubler
Data Sheet Rev F, September 23, 2025 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
 The QPB8808 is an ultra-linear, QFN GaAs amplifier MMIC
intended for output stage amplification in CATV
infrastructure applications.

• Head End Equipment
• 50 – 1218 MHz 75 Ω Amplifier
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPB8808SQ Sample bag 25 pcs
QPB8808SR  7” Reel with 100 pcs
QPB8808TR13  13” Reel with 2500 pcs
QPB8808PCK401 EVB with 5-piece sample bag
 QPB8808
20 dB CATV +12 V Power Doubler
Data Sheet Rev F, September 23, 2025 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 12 www.qorvo.com
®